



Dillons Community Rewards

Giving More Back to the Community!

Dillons Community Rewards makes fundraising for the MAAIM easy, all you have to do is shop at Dillons and swipe your Plus Shopper's Card!

To register your Plus card and enroll in the community rewards program visit

https://www.dillons.com/account/ enrollCommunityRewardsNow

and follow the instructions, or scan the QR code below with your phone to go directly to the website. Be sure to include the MAAIM's NPO number: 46817 or search for us by name. You can sign up over the phone by calling1-866-221-4141.

THANK YOU for signing up and choosing the Mid-America All-Indian Museum, we truly appreciate your support!









Dillons Community Rewards

Giving More Back to the Community!

Dillons Community Rewards makes fundraising for the MAAIM easy, all you have to do is shop at Dillons and swipe your Plus Shopper's Card!

To register your Plus card and enroll in the community rewards program visit

https://www.dillons.com/account/ enrollCommunityRewardsNow

and follow the instructions, or scan the QR code below with your phone to go directly to the website. Be sure to include the MAAIM's NPO number: 46817 or search for us by name. You can sign up over the phone by calling1-866-221-4141.

THANK YOU for signing up and choosing the Mid-America All-Indian Museum, we truly appreciate your support!



